
LOT 25 BLOCK 5 UNIT 23 THREE RIV

838-978, TD 1074-531, WD 1094-12

BEAUREGARD MARGO SMITH
22445 LANGE ST
CLAIR SHORES, MI 48080

00-00-00-01438-125

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

01/28/2026 TP 0.87 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

115,784
13,000
18,000

146,784
0

146,784
0

146,784
146,784
13,000

85,169

1555/2193 12/08/2025 WD U I 41 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PITMAN CHRISTOPHER

BEAUREGARD MARGO SM

1540/152 5/09/2025 WD U I 37 75,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

O'BRIEN BARBARA

PITMAN CHRISTOPHER
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26231 M H 297 09/13/2007

HX Base Yr

234 SW BOUNDARY WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,080 119.0000 117.81 127,235 2008 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1080

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 115,784

1,080 1,080 115,784

BAS= W40 S27 E40 N27$.

BAS

40

27

40

27

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,500

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,500

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,000

13,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 100.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


